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FATIMA

USMANA MUNAWAR

RABIA RAMZAN

ANEELA ALI

NADIA SUKHERA

FARZANA TUFAIL

FARWA

AMINA ASMAT ULLAH

ATIQA MEHWISH

MADIHA NAWAZ

MALIK LIAQAT

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ALLAH DAD SUKHERA

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD LATIF

ASMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

96200402

96200293

96200212

96200256

96200073

96200254

96200213

96200376

96200289

96200303

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NANKANA SAHI

PAKPATTAN

NANKANA SAHI

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

IQRA SHAUKAT

MISBAH ARSHAD

ASMA BIBI

SIDRA JAMIL

MIAN SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

1

2

3

4

96200109

96200157

96200076

96200131

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LADY ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT JAIL

HOME

4

16

18F2015



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

15

16

SABA RIAZ

FARZANA MUSHTAQ

RIAZ AHMED

MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAD

11

12

96200328

96200252

NANKANA SAHI

NANKANA SAHI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LADY ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT JAIL

HOME

4

16

18F2015


