PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : LADY ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT JAIL

Department HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	96200109	1	IQRA SHAUKAT MIAN SHAUKAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	96200157	2	MISBAH ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	96200076	3	ASMA BIBI GHULAM MUHAMMAD	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	96200131	4	SIDRA JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1.0110	Swing Ound	lautos				
1	96200402	5	FATIMA MALIK LIAQAT	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	96200293	6	USMANA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	96200212	7	RABIA RAMZAN SHEIKH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	96200256	8	ANEELA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	96200073	9	NADIA SUKHERA ALLAH DAD SUKHERA	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	96200254	10	FARZANA TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	96200213	11	FARWA MUHAMMAD LATIF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	96200376	12	AMINA ASMAT ULLAH ASMAT ULLAH	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	96200289	13	ATIQA MEHWISH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	96200303	14	MADIHA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED

(BS-16)

Case # 18F2015

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : LADY ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT JAIL

Department HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

 <u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.		<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	96200328	15	SABA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED	NANKANA SAH:	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	96200252	16	FARZANA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAD	NANKANA SAH:	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

(BS-16) Case # 18F2015

.....